FOR TOTE CONSTRUCTION OF A 

The time allowed for completing the above SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN 51ST 
work will be two hundred (200) working days. ST. (CENTRAL AVE.). FROM LURTING 

The amount of security required will be (WILLOW) ST. TO WALDRON ST. (LAWN 
Twenty-eight Thousand Dollars ($28,000). 	AVE ). SFCOND WARD OF THE BOROUGH 

NO. 3. FOR CONSTRUCTING COMBINED OF QUEENS. 
~EWFRS AND APPURTENANCES IN IDAHO 	The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
(21ST) ST., WESTERLY SIDE, FROM as follows: 
OT'EENS AVE. TO FR;\NCONTA .AVE : JOS'- 	Tvpe "A," or Sewer Department Standard.